511 512
Taperless
Core Pins
GAS RELEASE TAPERLESS ONE-STEP CORE PINS (NO DRAFT ANGLE CORE PINS)
－SHAFT DIAMETER (D) SELECTION TYPE－
Part Number   － L － F － A － C・R － Tip size (K・S・G・Q) － DC(DCX) － N － SV
GV－CPPS－BS5 － 58.00 － F40.00 － A4.98 － DC4.990 － N2 － SV10
GV－CPVS－DR6 － 46.00 － F38.00 － A4.98 － C0.3 － Q1.0 － DCX － N4 － SV15

NHC
Numbering on the head
How to order X P.496
V Available when H≧2
RE
RE
R shape alteration (enlargement) RE＝0.5mm increments
V 0.5≦RE≦2.0
V F tolerance is ＋0.05
    0
V Standard  Available for Step  E
AA
C
AAC
Extends the working
limit of A min.
V AAC
＝0.01mm increments
V ℓ≦10×AAC
D A min. AAC min.
1～1.5 0.50 0.40
3.5～4 1.00 0.70
5.5 1.50 1.00
6～13 2.00 1.50
U �In case of D=2～3・4.5・5, Amin. is the
machining limit, and AAC cannot be used.
RC45°
RC
Changes R (normally ≦0.1) to R≦0.05.
Designation method  RC
V Precision  Available for Step  B・C・D
45°
CVC±0.02
CVC
C dimension can be designated at 0.01mm increments.
0.10≦CVC≦1.00
CVC＝0.01mm increments
V Available for Step  D
AC°
AC
Changes the standard angle (Ks＝45°).
AC＝1°increments  V Available for Step  C・D
V 30≦AC≦60     U Combination with CVC/RC not available.
V When Step  D, C≦1.0, A＋2(C×tanAC°)＜DC
F
FC FC
F dimension becomes shorter than F min.,and
L dimension becomes shorter than L min., too. FC≧5mm
V It can be designated up to L min.＝6.5mm.
V Available for Precision
SVC
SVC
Extend the flat section SV to the bottom.
V Available when D≧2
V �When used concurrently with key flat cutting,
SVC processing is done perpendicularly to the
key flat surface.
About Designation Unit